
Shopping list 2023
Ingredients ALDI

£1.45
 

£0.95
 

£0.72
 

£0.19
 

£0.52
 

£0.52
 

£0.67
 

£1.15
 

£0.99
 

£0.57
 

£0.19
 

£0.19
 

£1.25
 

£1.50
 

£0.50
 

£1.20
 

£0.83
 

£16.00
 

£1.99
 

£1.19
 

£0.83
 

£1.39
 

£2.80
 

£0.37
 

£0.28
 

£1.70
 

£1.00
 

£0.46
 

£1.20
 

£0.45
 

£7.98
 

£0.69
 
 

£51.72

£1.09
 

£0.95
 

£0.69
 

£0.19
 

£0.52
 

£0.52
 

£0.67
 

£0.19
 

£0.99
 

£0.57
 

£0.19
 

£0.19
 

£1.25
 

£0.95
 

£0.39
 

£1.19
 

£0.60
 

£16.23
 

£1.99
 

£1.19
 

£0.95
 

£1.39
 

£2.80
 

£0.37
 

£0.28
 

£2.49
 

N/A
 

£0.69
 

N/A
 

£0.48
 

£7.98
 

£0.69
 
 

£48.67

TESCO

OR £45.91 ACROSS THE STORES

£0.20
 

£1.00
 

£0.20
 

£0.20
 

£0.55
 

£0.55
 

£0.70
 

£1.25
 

£1.09
 

£0.60
 

£0.19
 

£0.19
 

£1.25
 

£1.00
 

£0.50
 

£1.00
 

£0.80
 

£16.25
 

£3.20
 

£1.35
 

£1.25
 

£1.79
 

£2.80
 

£0.37
 

£0.28
 

£1.70
 

£1.00
 

£0.85
 

£1.00
 

£0.48
 

£8.20
 

£1.45
 
 

£53.26

Asda

£0.80
 

£0.75
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£0.69
 

£1.25
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£63.58

Morrisons

spring greens

cauliflower

broccoli

1kg carrots

Fresh thyme

rosemary

4 baking potatoes

2.5kg potatoes

1kg sweet potatoes

celery

500g parsnips

swede

2 x peppers

Bag of stir fry veg 

spring onions

lime

salad

2.5kg leg of lamb

15 x eggs

double cream

100g soft cheese

85g italian hard cheese 

500g grated cheese

garlic bread

500g spaghetti

213g tinned salmon

gravy browning

mint sauce

bbq sauce

rice

2kg chicken breasts

2 part-baked baguettes

Total


